
30

30

30

60

60

90
12

0

300

300
330

33
0

0

0

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.
4

0.6

1

1.2

1.
4

1.
6

1.6
1.8

2

TC

MT

HT

114° E 116° E 118° E 120° E 122° E 124° E

18° N

20° N

22° N

24° N

26° N

28° N Amplitude (m) 
Phase-lag (°)

Luzon
Strait

Pacific Ocean

East China Sea

South China Sea

Main
lan

d o
f C

hin
a

Luzon

Ta
iw

an
 Is

la
nd


